11.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
CLIMATECAB
CABINETS
CLIMATE-CONTROLLED CABINETS
1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
2
ELITE CABINETS
1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM

Single-Hinged — RMW5130AC-R2
Double-Hinged — RMW5110AC-R2
Double-Hinged with Gland Plates — RMW5110ACG-R2
— Single-Hinged RMW5120AF
— Double-Hinged RMW5100AF
SELECTION GUIDE | WALLMOUNT CLIMATECAB
SIZE DEPTH (INCHES) RAIL TYPE POWER (V) AC SIZE (BTU) CODE
24U
31.5 M6 120 6,000 CC24U6000M631
40 M6 120 6,000 CC24U6000M640
31.5 M6 230 6,000 CC24U6000M63123
40 M6 230 6,000 CC24U6000M64023
31.5 M6 120 8,000 CC24U8000M631-R3
40 M6 120 8,000 CC24U8000M640-R3
42U
42 M6 120 6,000 CC42U6000M6
31.5 Tapped 120 6,000 CC42U6000T
40 M6 230 6,000 CC42U6000M6-230
42 M6 120 8,000 CC42U8000M6-R3
31.5 Tapped 120 8,000 CC42U8000T-R3
40 M6 230 8,000 CC42U8000M6-230-R3
42 M6 120 12,000 CC42U12000M6-R3
31.5 Tapped 120 12,000 CC42U12000T-R3
40 M6 230 12,000 CC42U12000M6-230-R3
SELECTION GUIDE | FREESTANDING CLIMATECAB